English Assessments

Alignment with Victorian Curriculum

Reading and Viewing

Language

Text structure and organisation

Expressing and developing ideas

Phonics and word knowledge
Literature

Examining literature

Responding to literature
Literacy

Interpreting, analysing, evaluating

General All

ESSENTIAL ASSESSMENT

Levels

C-10

C-10

C-10

C-10

25410

C-10

Writing and Creating

Language

Text structure and organisation

Expressing and developing ideas

Phonics and word knowledge
Literature

Creating literature
Literacy

Creating texts

General All

Levels

0.5-10

0.5-10

25410

0.5-8

0.5-10

0.5-10

0.5-10

0.5-10

0.5-10

2025



